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UW-La Crosse
Extramural Fringe Benefit Rates
Fiscal Year 2017-18

Faculty & Academic Staff
University Staff

LTE

Project, Teaching & Research Asst.
Research Assoc. & Interns

Ad Hoc Program Specialists
Student Employees

42.00%
61.50%
24.00%
15.00%
15.00%
15.50%

4.25%



