

UW-La Crosse Extramural Fringe Benefit Rates Fiscal Year 2017-18

Faculty & Academic Staff	42.00%
University Staff	61.50%
LTE	24.00%
Project, Teaching & Research Asst.	15.00%
Research Assoc. & Interns	15.00%
Ad Hoc Program Specialists	15.50%
Student Employees	4.25%